

Whatcom County

COUNTY COURTHOUSE 311 Grand Avenue, Ste #105 Bellingham, WA 98225-4038 (360) 778-5010

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: AB2019-187 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Substitute Adopted

File created: 3/19/2019 In control: Council Finance and Administrative Services

Committee

On agenda: 4/9/2019 Final action: 4/9/2019

Enactment date: 4/9/2019 Enactment #: ORD 2019-031

Title: Ordinance amending Whatcom County Code Chapter 2.128, Business and Commerce Advisory

Committee, to amend membership

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Bill Master Report, 2. Adopted Ordinance 2019-031, 3. Adopted Ordinance 2019-031strike,

4. Ordinance for 3.26.2019 Intro, 5. Ordinance for Adoption 4.9.pdf, 6. Notice of Introduction 3.26.19,

7. Notice of Adoption 4.9.19, 8. Substitute Version of Ordinance for Adoption

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
4/9/2019	1	Council Finance and Administrative Services Committee	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION WITH PROPOSED AMENDMENT(S)	Pass
4/9/2019	1	Council	SUBSTITUTE ADOPTED	Pass
3/26/2019	1	Council	SUBSTITUTE INTRODUCED	Pass

TITLE FOR AGENDA ITEM:

Ordinance amending Whatcom County Code Chapter 2.128, Business and Commerce Advisory Committee, to amend membership

SUMMARY STATEMENT OR LEGAL NOTICE LANGUAGE:

Ordinance amending Whatcom County Code Chapter 2.128, Business and Commerce Advisory Committee, to amend membership.